

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11327/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2003 in AOD No. 43/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SAMAR DAS GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJ KUMAR SEAL AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 09/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pradyot Kumar Nandi, Adv.
Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amal Kumar Sen, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted. Original records of the courts below be requisitioned.

Stay to continue during the pendency of the appeal.

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master